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Jason Lobo <jason@connectivitysolutions.in>

Fwd: Euronet - Cisco requirement

Deepesh Seth <dseth@euronetworldwide.com> Thu, Feb 20, 2020 at 1:22 PM
To: Jason Lobo <jason@connectivitysolutions.in>
Cc: "AP.Team" <ap.team@connectivitysolutions.in>, Akshata Shirke <akshirke@euronetworldwide.com>, Ramchandra
Jasud <rjasud@euronetworldwide.com>, Paritosh chheda <pchheda@euronetworldwide.com>, Ruchesh Bhanushali
<ruchesh@connectivitysolutions.in>, Trupti Tawde <trupti@connectivitysolutions.in>, Anil Kumar Kataria
<akataria@euronetworldwide.com>

Hello Jason,

 

Please treat this email as confirmation and initiate the shipment asap. Meanwhile we are processing the PO and will
send it to you by EOD today.

 

Regards

Deepesh Seth
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